Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Dale - (1469123) - Southport SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.83
1:04.88
1:05.55
1:05.63
1:06.20
1:07.81
1:08.28
1:08.60
1:08.63
1:08.70
1:09.02
1:09.37
1:09.41
1:11.38
1:18.99
1:20.32
1:23.42

Swims in Date Order
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Date

19/11/23
09/11/23
09/12/23
07/01/24
05/03/23
11/06/22
24/06/23
10/11/22
11/12/22
06/03/22
03/12/22
16/10/22
07/09/21
04/12/21
08/03/20
14/11/19
30/11/19

Date

07/01/24
09/12/23
19/11/23
09/11/23
24/06/23
05/03/23

Meet

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Southport SC Club Championships 2023

Arena League North West B Final 2023

Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023
Southport SC Club Championships

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport SC Back to the Pool

Preston SC Christmas Countdown

BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS
Southport Club Championships

PSC Christmas Countdown

Meet

Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024

Arena League North West B Final 2023

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Southport SC Club Championships 2023

Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023
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1:08.63
1:09.02
1:08.60
1:09.37
1:07.81
1:08.70
1:11.38
1:09.41
1:18.99
1:23.42
1:20.32
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11/06/22
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07/09/21
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North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
Southport SC Club Championships

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022
Preston SC Christmas Countdown

Southport SC Back to the Pool

BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS
PSC Christmas Countdown

Southport Club Championships
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